
ITEM ITEM COST NUMBER OF ITEMS TOTAL COST
TEES/TANK 34.00$       3 102.00$     
SHORTS 24.50$       2 49.00$       
SKIRT 25.00$       1 25.00$       
SPANDEX 23.00$       1 23.00$       
SPORTS BRA 23.00$       1 23.00$       
BOW 18.00$       1 18.00$       
JACKET 105.00$     1 105.00$     
JOGGERS 28.00$       1 28.00$       
SHOES 110.00$     1 110.00$     
POMS 12.50$       2 25.00$       
Pep Assembly Shirt 25.00$       1 25.00$       
Jersey 20.00$       1 20.00$       
Bow (2 bows) 35.00$       1 35.00$       
BACKPACK** 100.00$     1 100.00$     

348.00$     
240.00$     
588.00$     
688.00$     

APPAREL 2024 SEASON

(Varsity) CAMP ITEMS:
GRAND TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL**

NON CAMP ITEMS


